
Submission author:
Assignment title:

Submission title:
File name:

File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

LAILA NADHIRAH MALIKI
JURNAL

PERSEPSI MASYARAKAT BONTANG BARU TENTANG PEMANFA…
Jurnal_Laila_Nadhirah_Maliki.docx

202.11K

11
3,687

23,167
22-Apr-2025 12:05PM (UTC+0700)

2653200907

Copyright 2025 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


